

KLEIN OILERS AND DERRICK DOLLS



The Klein Oilers and Derrick Dolls Booster Club needs your support! We are a non-profit organization serving over 130 kids in the Klein area, ages 6th grade and below. Through competitive sports these children can learn core values of dedication, courae, integrity, and good sportsmanship. We believe they are than better prepared to become leaders in their schools and more positive influence in their communities.

Our five football team (one flag/four tackle teams) and two drill teams perform at eight regular season games. We compete against teams from the Klein, Spring, Conroe, and Tomball school districts and it's not unusual to have up to 400 fans in attendance at our homes games. This equals great company exposure amongst a local audience!

Your generosity is what enables us to compete at the highest level each year!

SPONSODENIA DENEETS	PREMIER	HALL OF FAME	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE
SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$3,500	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$500
Name/log on giant banner at ALL home games in prime spot where seen by all	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Recognition announcements at ALL home games	16x	16x	16x	16x	12x	8x
Tean Plaque of Recognition	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
Name and logo on team website: www.kleinoilers.org	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Name and logo on Klein Oilers and Derrick Dolls facebook and Instagram	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Klein Oilers/Derrick Dolls T-shirt	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
Klein Ollers/Derrick Dolls Hat	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No

Premier-name/logo on own banner, larger display on website, facebook, instagra; choice on placing logo on other football equipment (canopies, jersey, helmet, coolers, etc.); display table at home game. OPEN PREMIER SPONSORSHIPS: Jersey Sponsor 2024, Helmet Sponsorship for 2024 season, Dolls 2024 competition sponsorship.

Any dollar amount or "in-Kind" donation that have a direct benefit to our program are also welcomed and are a great way to show your support!										
E:		COMPANY			LEVEL:					
EMAIL:			AMOUNT:		CHECK #:					
	SPONSORSHIP	SIGNATURE:								
	EMAIL:	EMAIL:	COMPANY	COMPANY EMAIL: AMOUNT:	COMPANY EMAIL: AMOUNT:	COMPANY LEVEL: EMAIL: AMOUNT: CHECK #:				

Checks payable to AAYFDT-Klein Oilers. Logos and other queries to Ginger Hunter at glmelia@gmail.com Checks can be pick up from sponsor or mailed to our address: C/O Klein Oilers and Derrick Dolls Booster Club, 25418 Lancaster Pine Drive, Spring, TX 77389. **TAX ID: 30-0121930**/ Please keep a copy for your records. **THANK YOU!** www.kleinoilers.org